	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P6SMB11AHE3/52
	P6SMB11AHE3/52 (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            P6SMB11AHE3/52
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 15.6VC SMB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.15686 (This price is for reference only)
		 P6SMB11AHE3/52 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P6SMB11AHE3/52  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ASI301Q Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER MAGNETIC 4-7VDC 12MM SMT
9541090000 Weidmuller  NEXT 45/38/20 4GP ST PAINT
CST6103 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 72X8X5" GREY
76000240 Digi International  CABLE STRAIGHT 4' RJ-45/DB-9M
1854060500 Weidmuller  CABLE PIN 3POLE
255104-01-36.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE ASSY R/T PLUG RG316/U 36"
0210490793 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .076M 11POS
0210490460 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .102M 38POS
H4BBT-10102-Y8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3048Y/H9992TR 2"
H5BBT-10108-N7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065N/H2728TR 8"
AT-C-26-4/4/S-5-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD COIL STANDARD 4-4 SILVER 5'
S501-24N Tripp Lite  SAS CABLE 4-LANE X SFF-8482 24"
H3AAH-1636M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC16H/AE16M/HSC16H
M3DEK-1036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR10K/MC10M/MCE10K
10-012-112 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 10POS
A1DXG-5036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR50G/ AE50M / X
666K101-34-050 Cicoil  FLAT RIBBON CABLE 1MM 28 AWG 50'
77003 SL005 Alpha Wire  24AWG 5COND UNSHIELDED MPPE
541401 OR002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 14AWG ORANGE 500'
1805 SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 30AWG SLATE 100'
HLT3I-X0 Panduit Corp  HOOK&LOOP TAKTY .75" 40# BLK 12"
H200X064H3T Panduit Corp  LABEL HEAT SHRINK
181-23003 HellermannTyton  SLOTTED WALL DUCT 2X3
IUGBXF66-35234-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
229-3-24850-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
482-G512-K1M1-A1S0-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 115VAC 28VDC
TA45-A323NJ12C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 1.2A 240VAC 60VDC
2030.0244 Schurter Inc  FUSE 315MA 125V TELCM 18.8MM PCB
LJ602001C Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK CART 600V 200A CHASSIS
BK/GMC-80-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 80MA 250V T-LEG GLASS GMC
03122.25H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.25A 250V 3AG FAST ACT
DESD5V2S2UT-7 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 5.2VWM 9VC SOT23-3
1.5KE12A-T Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 16.7VC DO201
P4KE43AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 59.3VC AXIAL
MP6KE160CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 136VWM 219VC T18
M1.5KE24CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC CASE1
MXLP6KE150CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 128VWM 207VC T18
MPLAD15KP130CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC PLAD
IP4059CX5/LF,135 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 5CSP
B72587H3140S200 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 16.94V 800A RADIAL
	P6SMB11AHE3/52  keywords
	    	P6SMB11AHE3/52
	P6SMB11AHE3/52  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	P6SMB11AHE3/52  pdf
	P6SMB11AHE3/52  datasheet
	P6SMB11AHE3/52  price
	P6SMB11AHE3/52  distributor
	electronic components P6SMB11AHE3/52
	P6SMB11AHE3/52  Circuit Protection
	P6SMB11AHE3/52  TVS - Diodes
	P6SMB11AHE3/52  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 15.6VC SMB
	P6SMB11AHE3/52
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .